
0000000000000000

0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

66
6666

#

#

#

#

#

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

#ò

#æ

#â#

#

ï

ï

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

#

#

f

û

ú

Ü

û

Ü

ú

û
ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú
û

V

û #›

#ØHvar
Harbour

Cemetery

Trg Svetog
Stjepana

Trg Marka
Miličića

Fa
br

ik
a

O
ba

la
 R

iv
a

Higijeničkog društva

K
ro

z 
G

ro
du

D
r M

at
e 

M
ili
či
ća

V
la

de
 S

to
ši
ća

Matije Ivanića

Put sv Marka
Marije Maričić

Petra Hektorovića

K
ro

z
B

ur
ak

Jurja Novaka

Vicka Butorića

Šime Buzolića Tome

Šime Buzolića Tome

Je
lk

e 
B

uč
ić

Hvarskih bratovština

Šetal ište put Križa

Antifašizim
a

Grg eNovaka

24

25

19

22

12

2

41

5

8

9

10

20

17

18

15

21

16

13

6

7

11

14

23

3

Jadrolinija

Bus
Station

5

4

3

1

C

B C

2

5

4

3

1

2

B

A

A D

D
Central Hvar Town #e 0 200 m

0 0.1 miles


